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Under 13 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Ellie Howat Birchfield  A    14:57
  2 Nicole Bailey Halesowen  A    15:07
  3 Ailish Craig Tipton Har  A    15:15
  4 Niamh Gent Royal Sutt  A    15:27
  5 M Underwood Kettering    15:34
  6 Chloe Tillin Nuneaton H    15:37
  7 E Somers Sphinx Ac    15:57
  8 Elle Saxton Mansfield  A    16:09
  9 Olivia Tansey Leicester  A    16:10
 10 Laura Simons SolihullSH  A    16:20
 11 A Ridgeway Cannock&S  B    16:22
 12 Ellie Goodall Royal Sutt  B    16:23
 13 G Hartigan BromsRedd  A    16:26
 14 Tamsin Smith Mansfield  B    16:30
 15 Hannah Perry Leicester  B    16:38

 16 Annie Leathem Leamington    16:40
 17 Kay Oakley Wolverhamp  A    16:50
 18 Laura Foley SolihullSH  B    16:50
 19 S Carroll Cheltenham    16:53
 20 Hannah Campion Wolverhamp  B    16:58
 21 Eleanor Burns Royal Sutt  C    17:13
 22 Jemima Green Leicester  C    17:20
 23 Molly White Stratford  A    17:22
 24 G Rogers Birchfield  B    17:24
 25 Tara Thorpe Cannock&S  A    17:27
 26 A Daguiar Mansfield  C    17:50
 27 Chloe Hingley Tipton Har  B    18:02
 28 Siobhan Glover Worcester    18:03
 29 C Tongue BromsRedd  B    19:25
 30 Jenny Turner Halesowen  B    20:27

Under 13 Girls Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 A Richardson Halesowen  A    16:02    31:09 +  1
  2 Molly Rees Royal Sutt  A    15:47    31:14 +  2
  3 Amy Casey Nuneaton H    15:49    31:26 +  3
  4 Molly Johnson Mansfield  A    15:19    31:28 +  4
  5 Mari Smith Leicester  A    15:44    31:54 +  4
  6 Hayley Wright Tipton Har  A    16:51    32:06 -  3
  7 Naomi Greveson Birchfield  A    17:32    32:29 -  6
  8 Caelidh Ross Mansfield  B    16:04    32:34 +  6
  9 Danielle Tee Kettering    17:16    32:50 -  4
 10 Mitchell-Jarvi Leicester  B    17:01    33:39 +  5
 11 Elizabeth Ward Royal Sutt  C    16:28    33:41 + 10
 12 Paige Campion Wolverhamp  A    16:53    33:43 +  5
 13 Grace Sellers SolihullSH  A    17:25    33:45 -  3
 14 Hannah Melia Sphinx Ac    18:23    34:20 -  7
 15 G Gallent Wolverhamp  B    17:33    34:31 +  5
 16 Orianna Ball BromsRedd  A    18:11    34:37 -  3
 17 Evie McGrail Royal Sutt  B    18:43    35:06 -  5
 18 Melissa Foley SolihullSH  B    18:23    35:13  0
 19 Ellen Coady Leicester  C    18:12    35:32 +  3
 20 Rebekka Hodson Worcester    17:42    35:45 +  8
 21 Sophie Hill Tipton Har  B    17:45    35:47 +  6

 22 Cecily Wiggins Cheltenham    19:10    36:03 -  3
 23 Ellen Scholes Stratford  A    18:43    36:05  0
 24 Holly Smith Mansfield  C    18:21    36:11 +  2
 25 P Massey Cannock&S  A    19:07    36:34  0
 26 Hannah Patel Birchfield  B    19:55    37:19 -  2
 27 Hannah Sharkey Halesowen  B    17:12    37:39 +  3
 28 R Roberts Cannock&S  B    21:35    37:57 - 17
 29 Gemma Eley Leamington    22:18    38:58 - 13
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Molly Johnson Mansfield  A    15:19
  2 Mari Smith Leicester  A    15:44
  3 Molly Rees Royal Sutt  A    15:47
  4 Amy Casey Nuneaton H    15:49
  5 A Richardson Halesowen  A    16:02
  6 Caelidh Ross Mansfield  B    16:04
  7 Elizabeth Ward Royal Sutt  C    16:28
  8 Hayley Wright Tipton Har  A    16:51
  9 Paige Campion Wolverhamp  A    16:53
 10 Mitchell-Jarvi Leicester  B    17:01

Under 13 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Amy Griffiths Leicester  A    14:34    46:28 +  4
  2 Zoe Fincher Halesowen  A    15:50    46:59 -  1
  3 C Baxter Mansfield  A    15:43    47:11 +  1
  4 Chloe Ward Nuneaton H    16:49    48:15 -  1
  5 Lydia Sergiew Royal Sutt  A    17:56    49:10 -  3
  6 A Coleman Kettering    16:35    49:25 +  3
  7 Claire Norris Mansfield  B    17:15    49:49 +  1
  8 Aimee Hopcroft Birchfield  A    17:27    49:56 -  1
  9 Heidi Shaw Tipton Har  A    18:05    50:11 -  3
 10 Elouise Hughes Royal Sutt  C    16:56    50:37 +  1
 11 Amy Hillyard Wolverhamp  A    17:20    51:03 +  1
 12 Alex Newberry SolihullSH  A    17:40    51:25 +  1
 13 Hannah Davis Royal Sutt  B    17:09    52:15 +  4
 14 Amy Moone SolihullSH  B    17:18    52:31 +  4
 15 Kira Swannell BromsRedd  A    18:09    52:46 +  1
 16 Katie Townsend Cheltenham    16:54    52:57 +  6
 17 R Saunders Leicester  B    20:26    54:05 -  7
 18 Hannah Trow Cannock&S  A    17:37    54:11 +  7
 19 Hazel Blount Mansfield  C    18:20    54:31 +  5
 20 C Scotchbrook Leicester  C    19:05    54:37 -  1
 21 Katie Lewis Tipton Har  B    18:55    54:42  0
 22 Beth Sharkey Halesowen  B    17:08    54:47 +  5
 23 P Ratcliffe Birchfield  B    17:55    55:14 +  3
 24 Hannah Taylor Stratford  A    19:37    55:42 -  1
 25 Hetty Swan Worcester    20:31    56:16 -  5
 26 Alice Fone Cannock&S  B    19:03    57:00 +  2
 27 Jade Kelly Sphinx Ac    23:09    57:29 - 13
 28 H Clements Leamington    20:08    59:06 +  1
 29 Hayley Poole Wolverhamp  B    27:50  1:02:21 - 14

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Amy Griffiths Leicester  A    14:34
  2 C Baxter Mansfield  A    15:43
  3 Zoe Fincher Halesowen  A    15:50
  4 A Coleman Kettering    16:35
  5 Chloe Ward Nuneaton H    16:49
  6 Katie Townsend Cheltenham    16:54
  7 Elouise Hughes Royal Sutt  C    16:56
  8 Beth Sharkey Halesowen  B    17:08
  9 Hannah Davis Royal Sutt  B    17:09
 10 Claire Norris Mansfield  B    17:15

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Amy Griffiths Leicester A   14:34
  2 Ellie Howat Birchfield A   14:57
  3 Nicole Bailey Halesowen A   15:07
  4 Ailish Craig Tipton Har A   15:15
  5 Molly Johnson Mansfield A   15:19
  6 Niamh Gent Royal Sutt A   15:27
  7 M Underwood Kettering    15:34
  8 Chloe Tillin Nuneaton H    15:37
  9 C Baxter Mansfield A   15:43
 10 Mari Smith Leicester A   15:44
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Under 13 Girls                 — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Leicester Coritanians Ac  ‘A’    46:28
1 Olivia Tansey (9) 16:10 2 Mari Smith (5) 15:44
3 Amy Griffiths (1) 14:34
  2 Halesowen C & Ac  ‘A’    46:59
1 Nicole Bailey (2) 15:07 2 A Richardson (1) 16:02
3 Zoe Fincher (2) 15:50
  3 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    47:11
1 Elle Saxton (8) 16:09 2 Molly Johnson (4) 15:19
3 C Baxter (3) 15:43
  4 Nuneaton Harriers    48:15
1 Chloe Tillin (6) 15:37 2 Amy Casey (3) 15:49
3 Chloe Ward (4) 16:49
  5 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘A’    49:10
1 Niamh Gent (4) 15:27 2 Molly Rees (2) 15:47
3 Lydia Sergiew (5) 17:56
  6 Kettering Town Harriers    49:25
1 M Underwood (5) 15:34 2 Danielle Tee (9) 17:16
3 A Coleman (6) 16:35
  7 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    49:49
1 Tamsin Smith (14) 16:30 2 Caelidh Ross (8) 16:04
3 Claire Norris (7) 17:15
  8 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    49:56
1 Ellie Howat (1) 14:57 2 Naomi Greveson (7) 17:32
3 Aimee Hopcroft (8) 17:27
  9 Tipton Harriers  ‘A’    50:11
1 Ailish Craig (3) 15:15 2 Hayley Wright (6) 16:51
3 Heidi Shaw (9) 18:05
 10 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘C’    50:37
1 Eleanor Burns (21) 17:13 2 Elizabeth Ward (11) 16:28
3 Elouise Hughes (10) 16:56
 11 Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac  ‘A’    51:03
1 Kay Oakley (17) 16:50 2 Paige Campion (12) 16:53
3 Amy Hillyard (11) 17:20
 12 Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘A’    51:25
1 Laura Simons (10) 16:20 2 Grace Sellers (13) 17:25
3 Alex Newberry (12) 17:40
 13 Royal Sutton Coldfield Ac  ‘B’    52:15
1 Ellie Goodall (12) 16:23 2 Evie McGrail (17) 18:43
3 Hannah Davis (13) 17:09
 14 Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘B’    52:31
1 Laura Foley (18) 16:50 2 Melissa Foley (18) 18:23
3 Amy Moone (14) 17:18
 15 Bromsgrove & Redditch AC  ‘A’    52:46
1 G Hartigan (13) 16:26 2 Orianna Ball (16) 18:11
3 Kira Swannell (15) 18:09
 16 Cheltenham & County Harriers    52:57
1 S Carroll (19) 16:53 2 Cecily Wiggins (22) 19:10
3 Katie Townsend (16) 16:54
 17 Leicester Coritanians Ac  ‘B’    54:05
1 Hannah Perry (15) 16:38 2 Mitchell-Jarvi (10) 17:01
3 R Saunders (17) 20:26
 18 Cannock & Stafford AC  ‘A’    54:11
1 Tara Thorpe (25) 17:27 2 P Massey (25) 19:07
3 Hannah Trow (18) 17:37

 19 Mansfield Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    54:31
1 A Daguiar (26) 17:50 2 Holly Smith (24) 18:21
3 Hazel Blount (19) 18:20
 20 Leicester Coritanians Ac  ‘C’    54:37
1 Jemima Green (22) 17:20 2 Ellen Coady (19) 18:12
3 C Scotchbrook (20) 19:05
 21 Tipton Harriers  ‘B’    54:42
1 Chloe Hingley (27) 18:02 2 Sophie Hill (21) 17:45
3 Katie Lewis (21) 18:55
 22 Halesowen C & Ac  ‘B’    54:47
1 Jenny Turner (30) 20:27 2 Hannah Sharkey (27) 17:12
3 Beth Sharkey (22) 17:08
 23 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    55:14
1 G Rogers (24) 17:24 2 Hannah Patel (26) 19:55
3 P Ratcliffe (23) 17:55
 24 Stratford Upon Avon Ac  ‘A’    55:42
1 Molly White (23) 17:22 2 Ellen Scholes (23) 18:43
3 Hannah Taylor (24) 19:37
 25 Worcester Ac    56:16
1 Siobhan Glover (28) 18:03 2 Rebekka Hodson(20) 17:42
3 Hetty Swan (25) 20:31
 26 Cannock & Stafford AC  ‘B’    57:00
1 A Ridgeway (11) 16:22 2 R Roberts (28) 21:35
3 Alice Fone (26) 19:03
 27 Sphinx Ac    57:29
1 E Somers (7) 15:57 2 Hannah Melia (14) 18:23
3 Jade Kelly (27) 23:09
 28 Leamington C & Ac    59:06
1 Annie Leathem (16) 16:40 2 Gemma Eley (29) 22:18
3 H Clements (28) 20:08
 29 Wolverhampton & Bilston Ac  ‘B’  1:02:21
1 Hannah Campion (20) 16:58 2 G Gallent

(15) 17:33 3 Hayley Poole (29) 27:50

Incomplete Teams:

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC  ‘B’    19:25
1 C Tongue (29) 19:25

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Amy Griffiths Leicester A   14:34
  2 Ellie Howat Birchfield A   14:57
  3 Nicole Bailey Halesowen A   15:07
  4 Ailish Craig Tipton Har A   15:15
  5 Molly Johnson Mansfield A   15:19
  6 Niamh Gent Royal Sutt A   15:27
  7 M Underwood Kettering    15:34
  8 Chloe Tillin Nuneaton H    15:37
  9 C Baxter Mansfield A   15:43
 10 Mari Smith Leicester A   15:44


